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Walkers Cheese Quavers - Information

'Curly little things, Quavers, and no two are the same. Some twistier. Some that wrap around your
tongue, but they're all crunchy and melty, and pleasingly cheesy. So go on pop one in your mouth...

TFS Product Code: 012496
Suppliers Product Code: WAL
Information Last Updated: 12/09/2019
Date Produced: 20/06/2026 @U&Vei’s
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Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Contalns Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 536.00
Energy (k)) 2245.00
Protein (g) 2.50
Nuts M|Ik Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Carb (9) 62.10
Of Which Sugars (g) 2.70
Fat (9) 30.80
Of Which Saturates
(9) 2.70
Fibre (g) 1.20
Salt (g) 2.14

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Walkers Cheese Quavers - Information

TFS Product Code: 012496

Suppliers Product Code: whurcs)

Information Last Updated: 12/09/2019

Date Produced: 20/06/2026 Quavers
™

Ingredients

Potato Snack, Sunflower Oil, Cheese Flavour [Whey Powder (from MILK), Flavouring (contains MILK),
Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide), MILK Powder, Cheese Powder
(from MILK), Potassium Chloride, Garlic Powder, Acid (Lactic Acid), Colour (Paprika Extract)], Rice Flour,
SOYA Flour, Salt, Yeast, Onion Powder (Malt Flour from BARLEY), Pepper, WHEATflour (contains Calcium,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Colour (Annatto)

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information Store in a cool dry place. They are best when
consumed immediately after opening.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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